1. BUILDING WILL BE DESIGNED
(STRUCTURES)
AS PER RELEVENT IS CODES FOR EARTH
QUAKE  RESISTANCE.
D&XT)
MEMBER
' e = : == BPAC
= = E TS oA -_-“
._:
A LT
BRI E et
~ i i | (= [ I ]
! S — + === ] LEGEND: —
UILDING PLAN"
Thislis @ “PR?\I;S:O“T:\;ErPGSO of inviting
approved only eneral public
TERRACE BELOW ' TERRACE BELOW Ob]ectiﬂns from the @
LVL+85250 LVL+85250
HEICH T=83650 : HEIGHT=83650 : ,
i STAIRCASE '. | \
W=1250 , . wi—
T=250 mﬁi?ung . - - B 4‘ L STP.(6) CTP.§R)
|—1 o LR, i [ - - . TP.(HQ) Member  Chaifmen
I ’ l t[ ﬁ L] : l | i | Member Secretary BPAC. BPAC.
: 8 DN ; : e
| (N, | L ‘ | f . |BPAC.
| | I g ! L | — ¥ ACCESS LADDER TO TANK Wmn '[ T ATP(HQ)
- [ 4 : —— T
= 1250 HiGH | 1 @1/
' ~ RAILING - : T . S S RN -
's FLLLLL : ! - : - | ‘ : A@’
: \ ' I ; _ : i @ _ PA. P
L T sHaFT _ 9105 \_\ i ': _ |
1N T 625%1540 ~s i - i ' %
' 1\ i LIFT MACHINE : : _ L (Din umar)
| i 91:?5&%%50 i : | WA ‘ ' PAHQ)
i (M. { | = W
ol =iy | ] PROJECT:
25 /325x20k0 | | S ' — = @ REVISED (1st Revision) GROUP HOUSING ON
/| 5640 i | e = = SITE MEASURING 9.53 ACRES IN RESIDENTIAL
' l - ; PLOTTED COLONY MEASURING 177.86
(D ! i . , (DY E ACRES(LICENSE NO. 10 OF 2009 DATED
7 | s 2 1 DOMESTIC o o | 8 : | DT.21.05.2009,LICENSE NO. 113 OF 2011 DATED
| ! 200X4500% |1 WATERTANK 32 = | - 22.12.2011 & LICENSE NO. 117 OF 2022 DATED
H > [Fv]
! I8l B THERIE: 23.08.2022) IN SECTOR 65 & 62,GURUGRAM
650 FWS OUTLET PIPE DROP ] | HI I : = an | 6 . BEING DEVELOPED BY ACTIVE PROMOTERS
320 FWR INTLET PIPE UP | | | B |10 WS QUILET PIPE DROP ; ) A, AND OTHERS IN COLLABORATION WITH EMAAR
¢ l . w —‘ INDIA LTD(FORMERLY KNOWN AS
| 2 L — ! KHURRA SIZE . _ EMAAR MGF LAND LTD)
E i - & BWS OUTLET PIPE DROP 450%450mm - ‘
| . i i it ARCHITECT:
—— o B4
| il - | e e _ DSP DESIGN ASSOCIATES PVT. LTD.
' PUMP ROOM = - . - . A .
i ’7 : CHAJJA BELow__‘ RO(EF ’7 l | ! Architects & Interior Designers
m ] - ! —— —.LML+87950 e | = - ' | Sth Floor, Devchand House, Shiv Sagar #10024, Tenth Floor,
SEC, [ I ‘ | | @ | I Estate, Dr Annie Besant Road, Opposite Times Tower, M.G. Road,
| ] i, Mumbai - 400 018. 22002,
== I . e i — TERRACE BELOW | ::dhre?e;zuzs:’?;rsg _“ o ?:?:;:1 1124422141?
== I | LVL+85250 J Web: ww.dspdesign.co.in
HEIGHT=83650 [ « MUMBAI - BENGALURU = PUNE + NEWDELHI + HYDERABAD
TERRACE BELOW : . -
LVL+85250 ! Associate Architects
HEIGHT=83650 ;
|
L S _ . Iz A -
! ' N C i = I ] _ . G L S ——e . W [— ] ) A HELEL T _
: ' e e ---- . e i — ——— . ‘ | l :— aprr: T { =
I . — | —
| | ; i == | i —— RSMS ARCHITECTS PVT. LTD.
. . " : = T = — 69,Nora Niwas Bhawani Kunj
M&Wﬁwr e SoF L (Behind D2), Vasant Kunj
LIFT MACHINE ROOM PLAN LVL+90900 i—1 :
ﬂ LVL+87950 TOWERS5) New Delhi=110070.
@ (TOWER-5) PR (TOWERG) Tel.: 011-26898616,26898617
\EE / | www.rsms—arch.com
DOOR SCHEDULE
SR.NO. | ROOM NAME DOOR NAME DESCRIPTION OPENING SIZE (MM)WXH | SILL(MM)
01__|UVING ROOM(MAIN DOOR) FDI FLUSH DOOR 1 HOUR FIRE RATED 1200 x 2450 0.00
02 |BED ROOM FD2 FLUSH DOOR 1000 x 2450 0.00
03| COMMON TOILET D3 FLUSH DOOR 800 x 2450 0.00
04| MASTER TOILET FD4 FLUSH DOOR 800 x 2450 0.00
05 | TOLET FD8 FLUSH DOOR 900 x 2450 0.00
06 |REFUGE AREA D9 FLUSH DOOR 2 HOUR FIRE RATED 1200 x 2450 0.00
LEGEND :( FIRE FIGHTING & ALARM SYSTEM ) 07 _|STAIRCASE FDIO___[LOUVERED DOOR 2 HOUR FIRE RATED | 1250 x 2450 0.00
PLUMBING LEGEND— 1 08 |TERRACE LOBBY & FDIOA  |LOUVERED DOOR 1250 x 2150 300
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1 [110 0D SOIL PIPE () —— 03 |MAIL ROOM & RECEPTION FDI1 | FLUSH DOOR 1000 x 2450 0.00
: 10 |BEDROOM (BALCONY) 002 GLASS DOOR 900 x 2450 0.00
PR PSS o 1 @ 809 FHC / SPRINKLER DRAIN PIPE cE Aereo. ook
. : 11__| SERVICE UFT D1 UFT DOOR AS PER VENDOR 1000 x 2325 0.00
| 3 |7500 ANT VENT PIPE o | & ® 1508 HYDRANT PIPE FOR LOW ZONE 12| PASSENGER UFT D2 LIFT DOOR AS PER VENDOR 1000 x 2325 0.00
i ' e ! 13 |ELECTRIC SHAFT MD2 METAL DOOR 2 HOUR FIRE RATED 1050 x 2150 300
| ¢ ' e 3. © 150¢ HYDRANT PIPE FOR MID ZONE 14 |FHC SHAFT MD& | METAL DOOR 1200 x 2150 300 |
i P = | _ 15 |FTTH SHAFT MDS METAL DOOR 2 HOUR FIRE RATED 800 x 2150 300 |
| % | FRUSHNG WATER SURPLY FIPE e 4. () 150¢ HYDRANT PIPE FOR HIGH ZONE 16 |FTTH ROOM MD6___|METAL DOOR 2 HOUR FIRE RATED 1200 x 2325 0.00
e B S SO ot " 17 |STAIRCASE MDIO | METAL DOOR 2 HOUR FIRE RATED 1250 ¢ 2450 - L[]
; — i, 5 ® 150¢ SPRINKLER PIPE FOR LOW ZONE 18 |LFT LOBBY MDI8 | METAL DOOR 2 HOUR FIRE RATED 1250 % 2250 250 | |
7 | FuSne WATER RISER PPE. 70O o 19| SHAFT DOOR SHDI | OPENABLE FIBRE CEMENT BOARD 450 x 2250 200
6. ® 1500 SPRINKLER PIPE FOR MID ZONE 20 | SHAFT DOOR SHD2 OPENABLE FIBRE CEMENT BOARD 750 x 2250 200 |
8 | AC DRAIN PIPE 2 21 [SHAFT DOOR SHD3 | OPENABLE FIBRE CEMENT BOARD 600 x 2250 200 |
9 © KLER PIPE_FOR HIGH ZONE B S it B 22| SHAFT DOOR SHD3A__| OPENABLE FIBRE CEMENT BOARD | 600 %1800 | 200
o S S R — R—160-00-RAIN-WATER-PIPE————— (& |~ 11— S i 25| SHAFT DOOR SHD4 | OPENABLE FIBRE CEMENT BOARD 250 x 2250 200
- A e N R il e ——— R 2¢ | ENTRANCE LOBBY GSDI | SLIDING GLASS DOOR WITH FIXED PANEL | 4850 x 3675 0.00
R1 110 0D RAIN WATER PIPE ™ ¥ ® 1008 HYDRANT PIPE (BASEMENT) 25 | ENTRANCE LOBBY OLl [ GLASS FIXED PANEL 4850 x 3675 0.00 .
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' 01| MASTER BEDROOM W2 ALUMN._SLIDING WINDOW 1600 x 2450 0.00
\ BD — PR | IS¢
._ SLGONY DR . | . ISOLATING VALVE 02 | BEDROOM W3 ALUMN. FIXED + SLIDING WINDOW 2100 x 2250 200
MFT | MULTY FLOOR TRAP () - 03 DUPLEX STAIR CASE W3A ALUMN. FIXED WINDOW 2100 x 2250 200
© 12. | —Q— | FLOW SWITCH 04 | M.TOILET / C. TOLET W1 ALUMN. CASEMENT WINDOW 600 x 1200 1250
T 05 | STARCASE W9 ALUMN. LOUVERED WINDOW 1250 x 1550 900
| EiPE SLOPE TABLE : . 13. | = | SPRINKLER DRAIN PIPE 06| LFT LOBBY Wi ALUMN. LOUVERED WINDOW 970 x 1200 1250
| 160 OD SOIL & WASTE PIPE  SLOPE- [1:100 07 | KITCHEN Wi7 ALUMN. CASEMENT WINDOW + DOOR 1480 x 2450 AS/DET,
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